930005238
922463810
930005224
930005259
930004513
930001940
930005260
930005229
930005216
930003540
922466558
930004509
930005261
930003911
930004556
930004541
930005218
930005251
930005245
930005242
930005231
930002256
930003240
930005234
930003178
930003808
930005228
930005212
930002745
930005239
930005233
930005249
930005232
930004478
930003915
712457650
930003279
930005240
930005257
922464551
930004557
070194770
930004521
930003381
930005256
930004472
930005253
930003276
922464558
930005227
930004555
930005217
930005208
930005246
930005254
930005220
930005222
930003263
930005247

247 AQUATICS

A PLUS GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC
A.S.A.P. ROOTER

AK INTERNATIONAL INC

ALTA SERVICES, INC.

AMERISERVE

AMJ ROOFING CO

ARCHITECTURAL SIGN CONSULTANTS
ARMADA ROOFING

CABINETS INSTALLATION MASTER
CALIFORNIA CUSTOM LANDSCAPE INC.
CALIFORNIA GATE & ENTRY SYSTEMS
CALIFORNIA HOME BUILDERS & REMODELING, LLC
CASPERS DEMOLITION

CELL-CRETE CORPORATION

COMPLETE SOLAR INC

CT DESIGN INC

D CORPORATION GENERAL CONTRACTING
D'ZINER SIGN CO.

DBR UPHOLSTERY

DELTA PLUMBING HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
DKH CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING INC.
DOHMANN CONCRETE

DOOR 1 STSTEMS, INC.

DRAIN RIGHT

ELLA SIGNS INC

EXCLUSIVE METAL INC.

FANTASY BURGER

FAUSTO FLORES JR HEATING & A/C

GLAM LASHES BY REZAH

GO BUTTON PRODUCTIONS, LLC

GREAT WESTERN REMODELING, INC.
GREEN CAST CONSTRUCTION INC.
GROUND SERVICE TECHNOLOGY, INC.
HARBOR POINTE A/C & CONTROLS
HENKELS & MCCOY, INC

HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

HOMETEC ELECTRIC

IMPLEMENTATION SOLUTION SERVICES INC.
JCW FINISHING, INC

JEM UNLIMITED IRON, INC.

JIM & STEPHANIE ENTERPRISES INC

JMW TRUSS AND COMPONENTS

KLEAN PLUMBING

LDI MECHANICAL INC

LEVI LANDSCAPE CORPORATION

MC GEE CONSTUCTION

MGI HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
MONARCH CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES INC
MOORE COMPRESSOR INC.

NIBBELINK MASONRY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

OC METRO SUPPLY

ONE PRIORITY ROOFING INC

ORIENTAL CHINESE CUISINE

PACIFIC UTILITY INSTALLATION INC
PADCOM INC.

PAT DRAYER PLUMBING

PDC CORPORATION

12/31/2020
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
3/31/2021

1024 MAERTZWEILER DR
11330 KNOTT ST

5037 PARKGLEN AVE

302 AQUEDUCT CT

369 E BLAINE ST

16837 PARTHENIA ST

164 S BETH CIR

960 CANTERBURY PL STE 110
24 SAST

635 E WHITTIER BLVD

3747 PHILLIPS BLVD

725 HUNDLEY WAY

3430 WRIGHTWOOD DR

1620 W CERRITOS AVE

135 RAILROAD AVE

3000 EXECUTIVE PKWY STE 504
15201 WESTSTATE ST

21200 WOSSLICK AVE

801 SEWARD ST

817 W CROWTHER AVE

1815 N CYMBAL WAY

24001 SANTA ANA CANYON RD # 104
7588 E CAMINO TAMPICO
18474 AMISTAD ST SUITE J
18012 S FIGUEROA ST

5849 HAZELBROOK AVE

3646 PRESLEY AVE

510 W CHAPMAN AVE

1431 ANNAJEANE DR

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 135

171 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE A
2441 W 205TH ST SUITE C 200 A
6229 FALLBROOK AVE

1348 LA MIRADA DR SUITE A
720 S RICHFIELD

2840 FICUS ST

2455 PACES FERRY RD SE
4559 WHISTLER AVE

1101 S ACACIA AVE

1912 NANCITA CIR

219 N EUCLID WAY

7050 LAMPSON AVE

15916 BERNARDO CENTER DR
1560 S ANAHEIM BLVD STE A
1587 E BENTLEY DR # 102
2855 MULBERRY ST

639 MAPLE AVE

15474 ROCHELLE ST

4334 VIA DEL GANADERO

813 W CROWTHER AVE

1120 WAVE L -8

102 SECOND ST STE B

170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 132
22230 NATIONAL TRAILS HWY
1448 N KRAEMER BLVD

510 MALLOY CT

542 BROWER AVE

1549 POTOMAC ST

1253 WOTH ST

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5290
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-1400
LOS ANGELES, CA 90043-1014
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5469
CORONA, CA 92879
NORTHRIDGE, CA 91343-4539
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-3831
ESCONDIDO, CA 92025-3869
PERRIS, CA 92570-2028

LA HABRA, CA 90631-3928
CHINO, CA 91710

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6807
STUDIO CITY, CA 91604-3940
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-2128
MONROVIA, CA 91016-4652
SAN RAMON, CA 94583-4255
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-6530
NUEVO, CA 92567-9187

LOS ANGELES, CA 90038-3601
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6315
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1134
ANAHEIM, CA 92808-3605
ANAHEIM, CA 92808-1036
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-6928
GARDENA, CA 90248-4213
LAKEWOOD, CA 90712-1131
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-4426
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3419
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922
TORRANCE, CA 90501-6236
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367-1602
SAN MARCOS, CA 92078-2443
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
POMONA, CA 91766-6501
ATLANTA, GA 30339-1834

EL MONTE, CA 91732-1659
FULLERTON, CA 92831-5312
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-6736
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-3912
SAN DIEGO, CA 92127-1828
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-6223
CORONA, CA 92879-1740
RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-2507
BREA, CA 92821-6640
FONTANA, CA 92336-1030
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2922
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6315
LANCASTER, CA 93534
ENCINITAS, CA 92024
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
ORO GRANDE, CA 92368-9528
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
CORONA, CA 92880
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2602
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2920
UPLAND, CA 91786-5706

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(714)471-8738
(714) 901-0500
(323) 389-8717
(714) 7770775
(951) 393-6950
(818) 399-9663

(760) 807-1657
(951) 443-0539
(562) 691-9001
(909) 465-6515
(714) 632-8882
(877) 930-1299
(714) 863-5474
(626) 357-3500
(877)299-4943

(951) 928-0055
(323) 467-4467

(714) 458-6715
(562) 927-8045
(714) 394-9402
(714) 540-1645
(310) 547-0968
(562) 732-6077
(951) 943-3948
(714) 223-1981
(714) 357-4546
(760) 607-8028
(888)500-2102
(310) 781-9700
(310) 666-9601
(760) 745-2010
(657)275-9188
(909) 517-3011
(770) 433-8211
(626) 705-2363
(714) 738-7935
(714) 402-2908
(714) 630-0499
(714) 530-7320
(760) 489-5647
(714) 860-6842
(951) 340-9685
(951) 779-8000
(714) 357-9799
(951) 698-4044

(619) 520-9384
(661) 948-7859
(760) 634-5153
(714) 985-1615
(626) 644-1875

(714) 970-6430
(310) 678-3743
(949) 338-5376
(858) 668-2828



930005258
930005226
930005209
922467343
930005211
930005241
930004547
930003893
930005252
930005225
930005250
930005236
930005255
930002694
930005214
930005248
930005221
930005210
930005223
930005213
930005219
930004553
930005244
930004411
070844510
922465069
930004436
930005230
922467028
930000565
922467038
930005243

PHYSICIANS ANSWERING SERVICE NORTH ORANGE COUNTY

PONCE RECYCLING

PREMIUM PLUMBING, INC.
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

RA LATH & PLASTERING

RAINCO GUTTERS

RANCHO VERDE LANDSCAPE INC
RAPID PLUMBING

RAPTOR WIRELINE SERVICES
REDROCK

ROADDOG PRODUCTIONS

RUBYS UPHOLSTERY INC

SANCON TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
SEMPER SOLARIS CONSTRUCTION
SHUXIA AN

SMARTCHOICE APPLIANCE LLC
SOSAR E VELIZ MEDINA

SOUTH WEST DEVELOPMENT

ST. AMANT HEATING & AIR
SUBSTANCE FITNESS

SUN CITY SYNTHETIC TURF
SUNPOWER CORPORATION, SYSTEMS
THE RECESSED LIGHTING COMPANY
TNT ELECTRICAL SIGNS

TOM GRUENBERG PLUMBING
TOM'S PLUMBING SERVICE
TROPICAL BREEZE CUSTOM POOLS
TUSTANA POOL & SPA

VALVERDE CONSTRUCTION, INC
VORTEX INDUSTRIES

WAYNE PERRY INC

WORK TECH CONSTRUCTION

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
3/31/2021

350 S HIGHLAND AVE

710 N ROSE DR

28971 ALYSSUM CT

17508 CALIENTE AVE

1182 N RANCHO AVE

7792 24TH ST

1519 W CYPRESS AVE

10936 S LA CIENEGA BLVD
731 MONROE WAY

15215 ALTON PKWY SUITE 200
713 MOONBEAM ST

1043 S MELROSE ST STE B
5841 ENGINEER DR

1637 TIERRA MONTANOSA
532 W CHAPMAN AVE

201 TURF DR

6415 FRANK AVE

13407 SATICOY ST

31131 ENSEMBLE DR

1521 N PLACENTIA AVE #B, C,D
22175 CAJALCO RD

1414 HARBOUR WAY S # 1901
3943 IRVINE BLVD 296

3080 E 29TH ST

1451 GRISSOM PARK DR

401 EL ADOBE DR

6737 ROYAL CREST CT
13882 NEWPORT AVE # D
10936 SHOEMAKER AVE

1343 N BLUE GUM ST

8281 COMMONWEALTH AVE
13502 WHITTIER BLVD STE H 361

PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520
MURRIETA, CA 92563-3489
CERRITOS, CA 90703-9013
COLTON, CA 92324-1735
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-3259
REDLANDS, CA 92373-5614
INGLEWOOD, CA 90304-1105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
IRVINE, CA 92618-2359
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4502
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7155
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649-1127
ALPINE, CA 91901-2939
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4600
MIRA LOMA, CA 91752-2433
NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91605-3413
MENIFEE, CA 92584-7222
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2338
PERRIS, CA 92570-9583
RICHMOND, CA 94804-3694
IRVINE, CA 92602-2400

LONG BEACH, CA 90806-2317
FULLERTON, CA 92833-1329
FULLERTON, CA 92835
FONTANA, CA 92336-5527
TUSTIN, CA 92780-4666

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-4533
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1750
BUENA PARK, CA 90621
WHITTIER, CA 90605-1945

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(714) 447-5100
(323) 533-4862
(951) 440-4520
(562) 278-6438
(951) 329-6143
(714) 2226155
(909) 335-8200
(310) 645-4680
(562) 382-3262
(949) 900-3460

(714) 8912323
(619) 715-4054

(714) 3410975

(855) 808-8887
(714) 349-5136
(714) 831-1257
(951) 566-7388
(510) 540-0550
(949) 579-2500

(714) 871-3571
(714) 448-7190
(909) 782-0666
(714) 5442775
(562) 906-1826
(949) 501-4955
(714) 826-0352
(562) 399-2424

X246



