

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005238	247 AQUATICS	12/31/2020	1024 MAERTZWEILER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5290	Active	(714) 471-8738
922463810	A PLUS GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	3/31/2021	11330 KNOTT ST	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-1400	Active	(714) 901-0500
930005224	A.S.A.P. ROOTER	3/31/2021	5037 PARKGLEN AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90043-1014	Active	(323) 389-8717
930005259	AK INTERNATIONAL INC	12/31/2020	302 AQUEDUCT CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5469	Active	(714) 777-0775
930004513	ALTA SERVICES, INC.	2/28/2021	369 E BLAINE ST	CORONA, CA 92879	Active	(951) 393-6950
930001940	AMERISERVE	3/31/2021	16837 PARTHENIA ST	NORTH RIDGE, CA 91343-4539	Active	(818) 399-9663
930005260	AMJ ROOFING CO	3/31/2021	164 S BETH CIR	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-3831	Active	
930005229	ARCHITECTURAL SIGN CONSULTANTS	3/31/2021	960 CANTERBURY PL STE 110	ESCONDIDO, CA 92025-3869	Active	(760) 807-1657
930005216	ARMADA ROOFING	3/31/2021	24 S A ST	PERRIS, CA 92570-2028	Active	(951) 443-0539
930003540	CABINETS INSTALLATION MASTER	3/31/2021	635 E WHITTIER BLVD	LA HABRA, CA 90631-3928	Active	(562) 691-9001
922466558	CALIFORNIA CUSTOM LANDSCAPE INC.	3/31/2021	3747 PHILLIPS BLVD	CHINO, CA 91710	Active	(909) 465-6515
930004509	CALIFORNIA GATE & ENTRY SYSTEMS	2/28/2021	725 HUNDLEY WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6807	Active	(714) 632-8882
930005261	CALIFORNIA HOME BUILDERS & REMODELING, LLC	3/31/2021	3430 WRIGHTWOOD DR	STUDIO CITY, CA 91604-3940	Active	(877) 930-1299
930003911	CASPERS DEMOLITION	3/31/2021	1620 W CERRITOS AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-2128	Active	(714) 863-5474
930004556	CELL-CRETE CORPORATION	2/28/2021	135 RAILROAD AVE	MONROVIA, CA 91016-4652	Active	(626) 357-3500
930004541	COMPLETE SOLAR INC	2/28/2021	3000 EXECUTIVE PKWY STE 504	SAN RAMON, CA 94583-4255	Active	(877) 299-4943
930005218	CT DESIGN INC	3/31/2021	15201 WESTSTATE ST	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-6530	Active	
930005251	D CORPORATION GENERAL CONTRACTING	3/31/2021	21200 WOSSLICK AVE	NUOVO, CA 92567-9187	Active	(951) 928-0055
930005245	D'ZINER SIGN CO.	3/31/2021	801 SEWARD ST	LOS ANGELES, CA 90038-3601	Active	(323) 467-4467
930005242	DBR UPHOLSTERY	12/31/2020	817 W CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6315	Active	
930005231	DELTA PLUMBING HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING	3/31/2021	1815 N CYMBAL WAY	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1134	Active	(714) 458-6715
930002256	DKH CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING INC.	3/31/2021	24001 SANTA ANA CANYON RD # 104	ANAHEIM, CA 92808-3605	Active	(562) 927-8045
930003240	DOHMANN CONCRETE	2/28/2021	7588 E CAMINO TAMPICO	ANAHEIM, CA 92808-1036	Active	(714) 394-9402
930005234	DOOR 1 STSTEMS, INC.	3/31/2021	18474 AMISTAD ST SUITE J	FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-6928	Active	(714) 540-1645
930003178	DRAIN RIGHT	3/31/2021	18012 S FIGUEROA ST	GARDENA, CA 90248-4213	Active	(310) 547-0968
930003808	ELLA SIGNS INC	3/31/2021	5849 HAZELBROOK AVE	LAKEWOOD, CA 90712-1131	Active	(562) 732-6077
930005228	EXCLUSIVE METAL INC.	3/31/2021	3646 PRESLEY AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-4426	Active	(951) 943-3948
930005212	FANTASY BURGER	12/31/2020	510 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	Active	(714) 223-1981
930002745	FAUSTO FLORES JR HEATING & A/C	2/28/2021	1431 ANNAJEANE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3419	Active	(714) 357-4546
930005239	GLAM LASHES BY REZAH	12/31/2020	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 135	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(760) 607-8028
930005233	GO BUTTON PRODUCTIONS, LLC	12/31/2020	171 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922	Active	(888) 500-2102
930005249	GREAT WESTERN REMODELING, INC.	3/31/2021	2441 W 205TH ST SUITE C 200 A	TORRANCE, CA 90501-6236	Active	(310) 781-9700
930005232	GREEN CAST CONSTRUCTION INC.	3/31/2021	6229 FALLBROOK AVE	WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367-1602	Active	(310) 666-9601
930004478	GROUND SERVICE TECHNOLOGY, INC.	2/28/2021	1348 LA MIRADA DR SUITE A	SAN MARCOS, CA 92078-2443	Active	(760) 745-2010
930003915	HARBOR POINTE A/C & CONTROLS	2/28/2021	720 S RICHFIELD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(657) 275-9188
712457650	HENKELS & MCGOY, INC	3/31/2021	2840 FICUS ST	POMONA, CA 91766-6501	Active	(909) 517-3011
930003279	HOME DEPOT U.S.A. , INC.	2/28/2021	2455 PACES FERRY RD SE	ATLANTA, GA 30339-1834	Active	(770) 433-8211
930005240	HOMETEC ELECTRIC	3/31/2021	4559 WHISTLER AVE	EL MONTE, CA 91732-1659	Active	(626) 705-2363
930005257	IMPLEMENTATION SOLUTION SERVICES INC.	3/31/2021	1101 S ACACIA AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92831-5312	Active	(714) 738-7935
922464551	JCW FINISHING, INC	2/28/2021	1912 NANCITA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 402-2908
930004557	JEM UNLIMITED IRON, INC.	2/28/2021	219 N EUCLID WAY	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-6736	Active	(714) 630-0499
070194770	JIM & STEPHANIE ENTERPRISES INC	3/31/2021	7050 LAMPSON AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-3912	Active	(714) 530-7320
930004521	JMW TRUSS AND COMPONENTS	2/28/2021	15916 BERNARDO CENTER DR	SAN DIEGO, CA 92127-1828	Active	(760) 489-5647
930003381	KLEAN PLUMBING	2/28/2021	1560 S ANAHEIM BLVD STE A	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-6223	Active	(714) 860-6842
930005256	LDI MECHANICAL INC	3/31/2021	1587 E BENTLEY DR # 102	CORONA, CA 92879-1740	Active	(951) 340-9685
930004472	LEVI LANDSCAPE CORPORATION	2/28/2021	2855 MULBERRY ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-2507	Active	(951) 779-8000 x1
930005253	MC GEE CONSTRUCTION	3/31/2021	639 MAPLE AVE	BREA, CA 92821-6640	Active	(714) 357-9799
930003276	MGI HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	2/28/2021	15474 ROCHELLE ST	FONTANA, CA 92336-1030	Active	(951) 698-4044
922464558	MONARCH CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES INC	3/31/2021	4334 VIA DEL GANADERO	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2922	Active	
930005227	MOORE COMPRESSOR INC.	12/31/2020	813 W CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6315	Active	(619) 520-9384
930004555	NIBBELINK MASONRY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	2/28/2021	1120 W AVE L - 8	LANCASTER, CA 93534	Active	(661) 948-7859
930005217	NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	3/31/2021	102 SECOND ST STE B	ENCINITAS, CA 92024	Active	(760) 634-5153
930005208	OC METRO SUPPLY	12/31/2020	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 132	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(714) 985-1615
930005246	ONE PRIORITY ROOFING INC	3/31/2021	22230 NATIONAL TRAILS HWY	ORO GRANDE, CA 92368-9528	Active	(626) 644-1875
930005254	ORIENTAL CHINESE CUISINE	12/31/2020	1448 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Active	
930005220	PACIFIC UTILITY INSTALLATION INC	3/31/2021	510 MALLOY CT	CORONA, CA 92880	Active	(714) 970-6430
930005222	PADCOM INC.	12/31/2020	542 BROWER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2602	Active	(310) 678-3743
930003263	PAT DRAYER PLUMBING	2/28/2021	1549 POTOMAC ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2920	Active	(949) 338-5376
930005247	PDC CORPORATION	3/31/2021	1253 W 9TH ST	UPLAND, CA 91786-5706	Active	(858) 668-2828

930005258	PHYSICIANS ANSWERING SERVICE NORTH ORANGE COUNTY	12/31/2020	350 S HIGHLAND AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 447-5100
930005226	PONCE RECYCLING	12/31/2020	710 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520	Active	(323) 533-4862
930005209	PREMIUM PLUMBING, INC.	3/31/2021	28971 ALYSSUM CT	MURRIETA, CA 92563-3489	Active	(951) 440-4520
922467343	QUALITY CONSTRUCTION	2/28/2021	17508 CALIENTE AVE	CERRITOS, CA 90703-9013	Active	(562) 278-6438
930005211	RA LATH & PLASTERING	3/31/2021	1182 N RANCHO AVE	COLTON, CA 92324-1735	Active	(951) 329-6143
930005241	RAINCO GUTTERS	3/31/2021	7792 24TH ST	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-3259	Active	(714) 222-6155
930004547	RANCHO VERDE LANDSCAPE INC	2/28/2021	1519 W CYPRESS AVE	REDLANDS, CA 92373-5614	Active	(909) 335-8200
930003893	RAPID PLUMBING	3/31/2021	10936 S LA CIENEGA BLVD	INGLEWOOD, CA 90304-1105	Active	(310) 645-4680
930005252	RAPTOR WIRELINE SERVICES	12/31/2020	731 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	Active	(562) 382-3262
930005225	REDROCK	3/31/2021	15215 ALTON PKWY SUITE 200	IRVINE, CA 92618-2359	Active	(949) 900-3460
930005250	ROADDOG PRODUCTIONS	12/31/2020	713 MOONBEAM ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4502	Active	
930005236	RUBYS UPHOLSTERY INC	12/31/2020	1043 S MELROSE ST STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7155	Active	
930005255	SANCON TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	3/31/2021	5841 ENGINEER DR	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649-1127	Active	(714) 891-2323
930002694	SEMPER SOLARIS CONSTRUCTION	3/31/2021	1637 TIERRA MONTANOSA	ALPINE, CA 91901-2939	Active	(619) 715-4054
930005214	SHUXIA AN	12/31/2020	532 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	Active	
930005248	SMARTCHOICE APPLIANCE LLC	12/31/2020	201 TURF DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4600	Active	(714) 341-0975
930005221	SOSAR E VELIZ MEDINA	12/31/2020	6415 FRANK AVE	MIRA LOMA, CA 91752-2433	Active	
930005210	SOUTH WEST DEVELOPMENT	3/31/2021	13407 SATICOY ST	NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91605-3413	Active	(855) 808-8887
930005223	ST. AMANT HEATING & AIR	3/31/2021	31131 ENSEMBLE DR	MENIFEE, CA 92584-7222	Active	(714) 349-5136
930005213	SUBSTANCE FITNESS	12/31/2020	1521 N PLACENTIA AVE # B, C, D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2338	Active	(714) 831-1257
930005219	SUN CITY SYNTHETIC TURF	3/31/2021	22175 CAJALCO RD	PERRIS, CA 92570-9583	Active	(951) 566-7388
930004553	SUNPOWER CORPORATION, SYSTEMS	2/28/2021	1414 HARBOUR WAY S # 1901	RICHMOND, CA 94804-3694	Active	(510) 540-0550
930005244	THE RECESSED LIGHTING COMPANY	3/31/2021	3943 IRVINE BLVD 296	IRVINE, CA 92602-2400	Active	(949) 579-2500
930004411	TNT ELECTRICAL SIGNS	3/31/2021	3080 E 29TH ST	LONG BEACH, CA 90806-2317	Active	
070844510	TOM GRUENBERG PLUMBING	2/28/2021	1451 GRISSOM PARK DR	FULLERTON, CA 92833-1329	Active	(714) 871-3571
922465069	TOM'S PLUMBING SERVICE	3/31/2021	401 EL ADOBE DR	FULLERTON, CA 92835	Active	(714) 448-7190
930004436	TROPICAL BREEZE CUSTOM POOLS	3/31/2021	6737 ROYAL CREST CT	FONTANA, CA 92336-5527	Active	(909) 782-0666
930005230	TUSTANA POOL & SPA	3/31/2021	13882 NEWPORT AVE # D	TUSTIN, CA 92780-4666	Active	(714) 544-2775
922467028	VALVERDE CONSTRUCTION, INC	3/31/2021	10936 SHOEMAKER AVE	SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-4533	Active	(562) 906-1826
930000565	VORTEX INDUSTRIES	2/28/2021	1343 N BLUE GUM ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1750	Active	(949) 501-4955 x246
922467038	WAYNE PERRY INC	2/28/2021	8281 COMMONWEALTH AVE	BUENA PARK, CA 90621	Active	(714) 826-0352
930005243	WORK TECH CONSTRUCTION	3/31/2021	13502 WHITTIER BLVD STE H 361	WHITTIER, CA 90605-1945	Active	(562) 399-2424